Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th
6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

Bow Nat
57 =
ESP
10 B
GBR
66 =
NED
96 L
MEX
13 I RL
97 =
ESP
49 =
ESP
65 r
ESP
48 =
NED
33 =
ESP
14 ]
BEL
93 4
Sul
81 i
FRA
16 =
ESP
27 i
FRA
9 |
GER
53 o+ |
sul
87 =
ESP
80 =
ESP
86 =
ESP
35 il
FRA
39 =
ESP
77 =

ESP

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 64, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail
Nr.

203558

220440

198308

213862

218154
198793

187033

212315

164860

217171

219381

216069

217499

203758

219401

213660

204368

214634

207671

214374

219636

212170

186088

EurlLCA Master 2022
Club Vela Calella

Results are final as of 16:35 on May 1, 2022

Skipper

Monica Azon

Max Hunt

Wilmar Groenendijk

Carlos Silva

Sean Craig

David Gonzalez

Oriol Marti

Pep Campi

Freek De Miranda

Miguel Noguer

Bart Meynendonckx

Jean-Luc Dreyer

Jean Philippe Galle

Rene Velazquez

Pierrick Amizet

Alexandra Behrens

Gyr Thomas

Elena Saez de Juan

Bernardo Pujol

Silvia Ravetllat

Arnoux Isabelle

Valerio Conceicao

Albert Dominguez

ILCAG6 Class

Club

CN Arenys de Mar

Whitstable YC

RzV

RCN Barcelona

Royal St George YC
BISC

CN Vilassar de Mar
CV Calella

WSV Doordrijvers
CN El Masnou
Hofstade Zeilclub
CV Neuchatel

CN Saint Raphael
RC Astur de Regatas
CV Vouglans
Muhlenberger Segel-
Club

CVLL

RCN Barcelona

CN Vilassar de Mar
CN El Balis

CV Marseillan

CN Arenys de Mar

CV Calella

Cat G R1

MA W 1

GG

GM

AP

GM
AP

MA

GM

MA

GG

GG

GG

GG

GM

GM

MA

GG

MA

GM

GM

GG

MA

GM

M

M

11

14

16

(19)

25

(33)

21

24

EuriLCA

R2

(45)

(53)

(16)
13

1

(46)

12

(42)

20

(25)

(33)

17

(38)

10

12

(16)

15

23

21

19

13

14

R4

(22)

(13)

(26)

(19)

14

(65
DNC)
(33)
20

15

18

17

(43)

Nett

16

17

18
19

23

24

28

28

31

36

38

40

42

42

42

45

46

50

51

60

63



Rank

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th
29th

30th

31st

32nd
33rd

34th
35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st
42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th
49th

50th

51st
52nd

53rd

54th

Bow Nat
51 1
FRA
71 r
ESP
61 =
ESP
29 il
FRA
30 I RL
20 il
FRA
17 =
ESP
54 =
ESP
24 IR
5 1
FRA
32 I RL
72 1
FRA
50 il
FRA
6 LY RL
75 =
ESP
34 4
Sul
55 r
ESP
1" Il RL
82 r
ESP
64 =
ESP
4 1
FRA
31 8
GBR
73 =
ESP
21 —
NED
42 IR
89 L+
Sul
79 r
ESP
23 Il RL
7 I RrRL
46 1
FRA
67 =
ESP

Sail

Nr.

203869

219082

219337

218380

216610
212742

214577

213492

198562
122643

216238
204193

218977

219216

219095

212744

192371

186302
193395

187023

218170

213579

188033

212983

213042
216070

213868

183231
216594

201814

159529

Skipper

Alain Billand

Vicenc Batlle

Vicens Roig

Poopy Marcon

Judy O Beirne

Pierre Gosselin

Miquel Alvarez

Juan Barnuevo

Sean Flanagan

Jacky Nebrel

Shirley Gilmore

Bruno Peyron

Phie Vigo

Michael Norman

Cesar Rodriguez

Jacques Perret

Josep Ferres

David Cahill

Angel Mazorra

Alberto Anglada

Claudine Tatibouet

lan Rawet

Xavier Zendrera

Jaap Mazereeuw

Ali Robinson

Jacques Rivier

Lluis Balcells

Alison Pigot
Hugh Cahill

Bruno Belaich

Santiago Twose

Club

CV Marseillan

CN L Escala

BISC

Martigues

Royal St George YC
CVCEPr

CV Calella
RCR Santiago de la
Ribera

Royal St George YC

SRDouarnenez

Royal St George YC
YCLB

CNCP

Wicklow SC

CV Neuchatel

CV Palamos

National Yacht Club
CN Masnou

CN Vilassar de Mar

CN Schoelcher

Grafham Water SC

CV Calella

EWVA

Royal St George YC
CVN

CV Calella

National Yacht Club
Dublin Bay Saiiling
Club

La Pelle Marseille

CN Arenys de Mar

Cat

GM

GM

GM

LE

GM
GG

LE

GM

GM
LE

GM
GG

GG

GG

GM

GG

GM

GM
GM

GM

GM

LE

GG

GG

GG

GM

GM
GM

GM

LE

R1

37

28

22

27

(47)
35

23

30

26

29
44

36
(65
DSQ)
(40)

(48)

31

41

38

(59)
53

46
50

49

42

31
24

(65
DNC)
30
27

(65
DNC)

(35)
(50)

(41)

36

19

28

29
43

15

18

40

26

(58)

48
32

22

37
23

R3

(39)

28

36

40

17
20

27

24

(34)
26

32
18

41

38

49

(45)

48

37
(56)

55

(53)
54

(65
DNS)

R4

10

12

(61)

28
(39)

30

(65
DNC)

52

25
29

16

23

27

38

42

47
32

48
(65
DNC)
37
(65
DNC)
49

34
35

45

40
(56)

36

41

Nett

66

66

70

73

76
79

80

84

84
86

86
91

93

97

99

100

101

107
107

110

110

111

115

117

119
120

122

123
127

127

127



Rank

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

63rd

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

Bow

25

70

69

26

63

38

62

15

98

Bow

83

43

44

85

94

84

95

92

47

91

37

52

60

76

68

Nat

POR

ESP

ESP

ESP

FRA

NED

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

Nat

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

1l
BEL

ESP
=
GBR
e
GBR
e
GBR

il
FRA

GER

ESP

SWE

Sail

Nr.

160582

201554

176660

160650

210434

186150

203588

208455

213495

153794

Skipper

Manuel
Champalimaud
Ronan Paugan
Gonzalo Jimenez
Thomas Vekemans
Adam Thierry
Hans Holterman
Sergi Iglesias
Nacho Sala

Pere Jimenez-

Meifren

Ricard LLonch

Club

CN Cascais

BISC

CV Calella

CN EI Masnou

SNPH

WV Aegir

CN Arenys de Mar

BISC

CV Calella

CN Sant Feliu de
Guixols

ILCA7 Class

Cat G

LE M

AP M

LE M

GM M

GG M

GG M

GM M

LE M

GM M

R1
39
51
45
(58)
52
55
60
(65

DNC)

(65
DNC)

(65
DNC)

R2

47

(56)

51

54

55

52

57

65 DNC

65 DNC

65 DNC

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 34, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail

Nr.

215264

216164

218249

216735

207531

193091

206433

189001

220433

215979

195867

214952

213323

216089

203149

216031

Skipper

Javier Echavarri
Jose Maria van der
Ploeg

Leandro Rosado
Jose Luis Doreste
Aitor Barrenechea
Carlos Echavarri
Michel Majon
Javier Munoz
Alan Davis
Michael Hicks
Tim Law
Jean-Pierre
Vogtensperger
Wolfgang Gerz
Antoni Roig

Johan Lindstedt

César Sierhuis

Club

RC Maritimo de

Santander

CN El Balis

RCN Barcelona

CN Port d Aro

CN Betulo

RC Maritimo de

Santander

CN Altea

Marina Valencia SC

Parkstone Yacht Club

Queen Mary SC

Salcombe

SN de Narbonne

SVW

CV Calella

KKKK BKSS 0SS

WSV Doordrijvers

Cat G R1
MA 5
GM 1
MA 3
GG 2
AP 7
MA 4
GM 14
GM 10
GM (11)
GG 17
GG 9
GM 6
GG 8
GM 12
MA 13
GM 20

R2

(10)

(35
RET)

(15)

1

14

(19)

(26)

(35
DNC)

R3
(50)

46

(65
DNF)
52

57

58

(65
DNC)
65 DNC

65 DNC

65 DNC

R3

(17)

(21)

1

(28)

20

(23)

19

R4
50
53
55
46
(65

DNC)
(65

DNC)
54
44
65 DNC

65 DNC

R4

(12)

(35
RET)

(35
DNC)

(35
DNC)
27

13

21

Nett

136

150

151

152

164

165

171

174

195

195

Nett

16

19

20

20

26

27

30

34

35

37

38

41

43



Rank

17th
18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th
26th
27th

28th
20th

30th

31st
32nd

33rd

34th

Bow Nat
22 IR
56 4
sul
36 s |
POR
40 4
Sul
2 1
FRA
78 r
ESP
90 =
ESP
41 -
GBR
88 A
18 Il RL
58 =
ESP
45 Il RL
19 4
SWE
74 =
ESP
12 IR
8 i
FRA
28 il
FRA
59 =
ESP

Sail
Nr.

211129
207315

216133

218962

211183

213651

185107

217429

204925
215933
205765

201829
199646

199490

190745
214714

216638

189430

Skipper

Theo Lyttle
Markus Ochs

Serafim Gongalves

Pat Fleischhacker

Gilles Grenier

Oriol Marron

Alfredo Vazquez

Guy Noble

Antonio Macina
John Curran

José Luis Ayestaran

Chris Arrowsmith

Micke Lovgren

Ignasi Jimenez-Gusi

Conor O Leary

Jacques Fiquemont

Jean Louis Tonnelier

Jokin Letamendia

euromastersilca@clubvelacalella.cat

Club

RSGYC
WSV Doordrijvers

CN Povoense

CWVT

CN Schoelcher

CN Betulo

CN Betulo

Queen Mary SC

CN Il Maestrale
Wembley Sailing Club
CN Hondarribia

Royal St George YC
OXSS

CV Calella

Royal St George YC
CN Saint Raphael

YC France

CN Hondarribia

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

Cat G R1

GM
GM

GM

MA

GG

GM

GM

GM

AP

MA

GM
MA

GM

GM
GG

GM

MA

www.sailwave.com

18
15

21
24
31

19

(35
DSQ)

32

27
(30)

28

R2

12
(@7)

20
13
(35
UFD)
24

22

18
21
16

23
17

28

29
25

31

30

R3 R4
13 (22)
14 16
24 18
6 20
15 19
22 10
10 17
18 11
12 (24)
B0) 7
26 26
27 (31)
25 29
35 15
DNC)

(31) 23
29 28
(32) 25
33 30

Nett

43

46

46

47

48

51

51

51
52
68

69
71

75

79
82

84

93

www.clubvelacalella.cat



http://euromastersilca@clubvelacalella.cat/
http://www.clubvelacalella.cat/
http://www.sailwave.com/

